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Evropa 2011 LEN official
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
29.1.2011 - 9:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts RT

11 - 12 years

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 31.21 309
25m: 15.28 15.28 50m: 31.21 15.93

2. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk  " Swim  Star" 31.88 290
3. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 32.11 284

25m: 15.56 15.56 50m: 32.11 16.55

4. BALZAM, Bence 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.26 280
5. OPACIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.76 267
6. BORIC, Amar 99 Celik, ZE 32.77 267 +1,21

25m: 15.99 15.99 50m: 32.77 16.78

7. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.84 265 +1,02
25m: 16.12 16.12 50m: 32.84 16.72

8. GRUJIC, Andrej 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.02 261
9. DIMKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.24 256

10. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 33.34 253 +1,01
11. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.36 253 +0,97

MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.36 253 +0,97
13. PANIC, Darko 99 Plivacki klub Delfin Vrbas 33.51 250 +0,76

25m: 16.28 16.28 50m: 33.51 17.23

14. ASANIN, ANDRIJA 99 Plivacki klub "Aqva 235" Jagodina 33.66 246
25m: 16.43 16.43 50m: 33.66 17.23

15. BUCAN, Zvezdan 99 Plivacki klub Delfin Vrbas 34.33 232
16. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 34.49 229 +0,79
17. SMOLJIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub Delfin Vrbas 34.93 220 +0,81

25m: 17.02 17.02 50m: 34.93 17.91

18. DODIC, Aleksandar 99 LA Kolubara Lazarevac 34.94 220
25m: 16.85 16.85 50m: 34.94 18.09

19. MEDAN, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 35.29 214
20. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.69 207

25m: 17.66 17.66 50m: 35.69 18.03

21. PAULOV, Kristijan 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 36.62 191
22. STANIMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 37.14 183

25m: 17.66 17.66 50m: 37.14 19.48

23. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.00 171 +1,11
24. DER, DENIS 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 38.39 166
25. TODOROVIC, Stefan 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 39.30 155
26. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 39.78 149

25m: 18.96 18.96 50m: 39.78 20.82

27. JOKIC, Luka 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 39.82 149
28. TESIC, VOJIN 00 Plivacki klub "Aqva 235" Jagodina 39.89 148
29. JOVOVIC, nemanja 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Vrbas 40.20 145
30. FENJVESI, Gabor 99 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 41.75 129
31. BABOVIC, Boris 00 LA Kolubara Lazarevac 43.22 116
32. MARKOVIC, Radovan 00 LA Kolubara Lazarevac 46.98 91

25m: 20.85 20.85 50m: 46.98 26.13

33. DUSANIC, Dimitrije 00 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 50.47 73
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Evropa 2011 LEN official
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 11 - 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts RT

DSQ MUDRIC, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 37.53 +0,61

13 - 14 years

1. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 27.12 471 A
2. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 27.36 459 A
3. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 27.67 443 +0,79A
4. ZUPANOVIC, LUKA 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 27.86 434 +0,92A

25m: 13.72 13.72 50m: 27.86 14.14

5. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 27.88 433 +0,84A
6. SEHOVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 28.42 409 +0,84A

25m: 13.90 13.90 50m: 28.42 14.52

7. BARAC, KARLO 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 28.45 408 +1,01A
25m: 14.12 14.12 50m: 28.45 14.33

8. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.53 405 A
25m: 14.08 14.08 50m: 28.53 14.45

9. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 28.64 400 +1,01A
10. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 29.00 385 +0,79A

25m: 14.11 14.11 50m: 29.00 14.89

11. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.25 375 +0,80R
12. CVETKOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 29.29 374 R
13. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 29.47 367

25m: 14.57 14.57 50m: 29.47 14.90

14. BARNA, VIKTOR 97 Plivacki Klub Senta 29.53 365 +0,89
15. ADZIC, Bosko 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 29.68 359
16. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 29.80 355 +0,81
17. JAKUS, Milorad 98 "Banat" Kikinda 29.88 352
18. STARCEVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 30.10 344 +0,75

25m: 14.77 14.77 50m: 30.10 15.33

19. CRVENKOV, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 30.21 341
25m: 14.79 14.79 50m: 30.21 15.42

20. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 30.38 335 +0,84
25m: 14.55 14.55 50m: 30.38 15.83

21. DIMAC, FILIP 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 30.42 334
25m: 14.82 14.82 50m: 30.42 15.60

22. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 30.46 332
23. MRSIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 30.50 331
24. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 30.61 328
25. KACAVENDA, Slobodan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 31.88 290
26. CANIC, DAVID 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 32.63 270 +2,64

25m: 15.99 15.99 50m: 32.63 16.64

27. TODOROVIC, Rastko 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.69 269 +0,85
28. MILOSLAVIC, ANDRO 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 32.92 263

25m: 16.14 16.14 50m: 32.92 16.78

29. GRGIC, DORIAN 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 32.95 263
30. KUTI, Albert 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.32 254 +1,04

25m: 16.55 16.55 50m: 33.32 16.77

31. SVERTECKI, David 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.40 252 +1,12
25m: 16.47 16.47 50m: 33.40 16.93
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Evropa 2011 LEN official
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts RT

32. JOVIC, Mihailo 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.78 244
33. ANTIC, DOMINIK 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 34.56 228

25m: 16.73 16.73 50m: 34.56 17.83

34. MATISIC, DOMINIK 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 34.76 224
35. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.96 220

25m: 17.26 17.26 50m: 34.96 17.70

36. PEROKOVIC, DOMAGOJ 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 35.82 204
37. BUGARSKI, NEMANJA 98 P.K.,,VRBAS,,Vrbas 35.96 202

25m: 17.77 17.77 50m: 35.96 18.19

38. FRENC, BOJAN 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.99 202
39. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 36.10 200

25m: 17.54 17.54 50m: 36.10 18.56

40. SEKE, Ervin 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 36.39 195
25m: 17.40 17.40 50m: 36.39 18.99

41. BERTA, Erik 98 "Banat" Kikinda 36.99 186 +0,99
25m: 37.14 37.14 50m: 36.99

15 - 16 years

1. OMICEVIC, ANTONIO 95 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 24.83 614 A
25m: 12.11 12.11 50m: 24.83 12.72

2. CRNOGAJ, DARKO 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 25.33 578 A
25m: 12.41 12.41 50m: 25.33 12.92

3. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 "Feniks",Sombor 25.86 543 +0,91R
25m: 13.42 13.42 50m: 25.86 12.44

4. VUJIC, Filip 95 Plivacki klub "Osjek -Zito" 25.97 536 +0,96
25m: 12.92 12.92 50m: 25.97 13.05

5. VELKOVSKI, MARTIN 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 26.42 509 +0,93
25m: 12.93 12.93 50m: 26.42 13.49

6. DERZIC, LEON 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 26.74 491 +2,88
7. BULAJIC, ANDRIJA 95 P.K.,,VRBAS,,Vrbas 26.84 486 +1,12

25m: 13.38 13.38 50m: 26.84 13.46

8. RIS, KARLO 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 27.03 476 +0,83
25m: 13.31 13.31 50m: 27.03 13.72

9. ACIN, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.25 464 +1,03
10. LATINOVIC, Sven 96 Plivacki klub "Osjek -Zito" 27.41 456

25m: 14.48 14.48 50m: 27.41 12.93

11. GRUJIC, Stevan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 27.49 452
12. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.66 444 +0,73
13. MATEJIC, Uros 96 "Feniks",Sombor 28.01 427

25m: 13.77 13.77 50m: 28.01 14.24

14. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 28.06 425 +0,88
15. VELJKOVIC OSTOJIC, Masko 95 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.07 425
16. CIGLAR, VINKO 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 28.41 410 +1,03

25m: 14.05 14.05 50m: 28.41 14.36

17. KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.45 408 +1,78
25m: 14.07 14.07 50m: 28.45 14.38

18. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 28.59 402
25m: 14.01 14.01 50m: 28.59 14.58
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Evropa 2011 LEN official
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts RT

19. BODIROGA, Zarko 95 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 28.65 399 +0,91
20. KOVAC, Dominik 95 Plivacki klub "Osjek -Zito" 28.79 394 +0,79
21. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.03 384

25m: 14.16 14.16 50m: 29.03 14.87

22. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.22 377 +0,92
25m: 14.50 14.50 50m: 29.22 14.72

23. BOZIC, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.37 371 +1,05
25m: 14.47 14.47 50m: 29.37 14.90

24. SKORO, Ognjen 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.43 369 +0,86
25m: 14.71 14.71 50m: 29.43 14.72

25. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad29.81 355 +0,90
26. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 96 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 30.52 330

25m: 15.21 15.21 50m: 30.52 15.31

27. TODOROVIC, Aleksandar 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.56 329
25m: 15.32 15.32 50m: 30.56 15.24

28. BAUMGARTNER, FRAN 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 30.68 325 +0,97
25m: 14.95 14.95 50m: 30.68 15.73

29. KRKBESEVIC, Vedad 96 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 30.72 324 +0,81
30. TEREK, Balaz 95 Delfin Ada 35.34 213

25m: 17.08 17.08 50m: 35.34 18.26

DSQ NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.73
25m: 13.98 13.98 50m: 28.73 14.75

Open

1. SILJEVSKI, Radovan 86 Vojvodina N.Sad 23.72 704 +0,80A
25m: 11.58 11.58 50m: 23.72 12.14

2. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Vojvodina N.Sad 24.09 672 +0,73A
25m: 11.91 11.91 50m: 24.09 12.18

3. SILASKI, Milan 90 Vojvodina N.Sad 24.15 667 +0,68A
25m: 11.76 11.76 50m: 24.15 12.39

4. OMICEVIC, ANTONIO 95 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 24.83 614 A
25m: 12.11 12.11 50m: 24.83 12.72

5. ANIC, KARLO MATEO 94 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 24.84 613 +0,87A
25m: 12.33 12.33 50m: 24.84 12.51

6. SENICAR, Mladen 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 25.14 591 A
25m: 12.24 12.24 50m: 25.14 12.90

7. CRNOGAJ, DARKO 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 25.33 578 A
25m: 12.41 12.41 50m: 25.33 12.92

8. VULESEVIC, Igor 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 25.54 564 +0,74A
25m: 12.43 12.43 50m: 25.54 13.11

9. VURNEK, IVAN 94 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 25.67 555 A
25m: 12.44 12.44 50m: 25.67 13.23

10. SIMIC, Mladen 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 25.71 553 +0,77A
25m: 12.57 12.57 50m: 25.71 13.14

11. GRIZOVIC, Amir 94 Celik, ZE 25.84 544 +0,87R
25m: 12.61 12.61 50m: 25.84 13.23
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Evropa 2011 LEN official
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

12. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 "Feniks",Sombor 25.86 543 +0,91R
25m: 13.42 13.42 50m: 25.86 12.44

13. VUJIC, Filip 95 Plivacki klub "Osjek -Zito" 25.97 536 +0,96
25m: 12.92 12.92 50m: 25.97 13.05

14. PARASILOVAC, VENO 94 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 26.29 517 +0,85
25m: 12.71 12.71 50m: 26.29 13.58

15. VELKOVSKI, MARTIN 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 26.42 509 +0,93
25m: 12.93 12.93 50m: 26.42 13.49

16. LERIK, Stefan 94 "Banat" Kikinda 26.43 509 +0,87
17. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 26.48 506

25m: 12.75 12.75 50m: 26.48 13.73

18. DERZIC, LEON 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 26.74 491 +2,88
19. BULAJIC, ANDRIJA 95 P.K.,,VRBAS,,Vrbas 26.84 486 +1,12

25m: 13.38 13.38 50m: 26.84 13.46

20. ILIC, Marko 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 26.94 480
21. RIS, KARLO 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 27.03 476 +0,83

25m: 13.31 13.31 50m: 27.03 13.72

22. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 27.12 471 A
23. SINKOVIC, Sebescen 93 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 27.14 470 +1,05

25m: 13.56 13.56 50m: 27.14 13.58

24. VUKICEVIC, Nemanja 91 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 27.21 466 +0,79
25. ACIN, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.25 464 +1,03
26. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 27.34 460

25m: 13.21 13.21 50m: 27.34 14.13

27. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 27.36 459 A
28. LATINOVIC, Sven 96 Plivacki klub "Osjek -Zito" 27.41 456

25m: 14.48 14.48 50m: 27.41 12.93

29. GRUJIC, Stevan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 27.49 452
30. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.66 444 +0,73
31. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 27.67 443 +0,79A
32. ZUPANOVIC, LUKA 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 27.86 434 +0,92A

25m: 13.72 13.72 50m: 27.86 14.14

33. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 27.88 433 +0,84A
34. MILISAVLJEVIC, Filip 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 27.89 433 +0,75
35. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.99 428

25m: 15.67 15.67 50m: 27.99 12.32

36. MATEJIC, Uros 96 "Feniks",Sombor 28.01 427
25m: 13.77 13.77 50m: 28.01 14.24

37. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 28.06 425 +0,88
38. VELJKOVIC OSTOJIC, Masko 95 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.07 425
39. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 92 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.12 422 +0,93

25m: 13.87 13.87 50m: 28.12 14.25

40. CIGLAR, VINKO 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 28.41 410 +1,03
25m: 14.05 14.05 50m: 28.41 14.36

41. SEHOVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 28.42 409 +0,84A
25m: 13.90 13.90 50m: 28.42 14.52

42. KALABA, Ostoja 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.45 408 +1,78
25m: 14.07 14.07 50m: 28.45 14.38
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Evropa 2011 LEN official
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts RT

42. BARAC, KARLO 97 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 28.45 408 +1,01A
25m: 14.12 14.12 50m: 28.45 14.33

44. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.53 405 A
25m: 14.08 14.08 50m: 28.53 14.45

45. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 28.59 402
25m: 14.01 14.01 50m: 28.59 14.58

46. POSA, Leonard 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 28.64 400 +1,01A
47. BODIROGA, Zarko 95 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 28.65 399 +0,91
48. KOVAC, Dominik 95 Plivacki klub "Osjek -Zito" 28.79 394 +0,79

MARIC, Damir 87 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 28.79 394 +0,79
25m: 12.72 12.72 50m: 28.79 16.07

50. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 29.00 385 +0,79A
25m: 14.11 14.11 50m: 29.00 14.89

51. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.03 384
25m: 14.16 14.16 50m: 29.03 14.87

52. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.22 377 +0,92
25m: 14.50 14.50 50m: 29.22 14.72

53. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.25 375 +0,80R
54. CVETKOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 29.29 374 R
55. BOZIC, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.37 371 +1,05

25m: 14.47 14.47 50m: 29.37 14.90

56. SKORO, Ognjen 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.43 369 +0,86
25m: 14.71 14.71 50m: 29.43 14.72

57. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 29.47 367
25m: 14.57 14.57 50m: 29.47 14.90

58. BARNA, VIKTOR 97 Plivacki Klub Senta 29.53 365 +0,89
59. ADZIC, Bosko 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 29.68 359
60. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 29.80 355 +0,81
61. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad29.81 355 +0,90
62. JAKUS, Milorad 98 "Banat" Kikinda 29.88 352
63. STARCEVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 30.10 344 +0,75

25m: 14.77 14.77 50m: 30.10 15.33

64. CRVENKOV, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 30.21 341
25m: 14.79 14.79 50m: 30.21 15.42

65. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 30.38 335 +0,84
25m: 14.55 14.55 50m: 30.38 15.83

66. DIMAC, FILIP 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 30.42 334
25m: 14.82 14.82 50m: 30.42 15.60

67. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 30.46 332
68. MRSIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 30.50 331
69. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 96 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 30.52 330

25m: 15.21 15.21 50m: 30.52 15.31

70. TODOROVIC, Aleksandar 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.56 329
25m: 15.32 15.32 50m: 30.56 15.24

71. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 30.61 328
72. BAUMGARTNER, FRAN 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 30.68 325 +0,97

25m: 14.95 14.95 50m: 30.68 15.73

73. KRKBESEVIC, Vedad 96 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 30.72 324 +0,81
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Evropa 2011 LEN official
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011
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74. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 31.21 309
25m: 15.28 15.28 50m: 31.21 15.93

75. KACAVENDA, Slobodan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 31.88 290
RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk  " Swim  Star" 31.88 290

77. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 32.11 284
25m: 15.56 15.56 50m: 32.11 16.55

78. BALZAM, Bence 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.26 280
79. CANIC, DAVID 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 32.63 270 +2,64

25m: 15.99 15.99 50m: 32.63 16.64

80. TODOROVIC, Rastko 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.69 269 +0,85
81. OPACIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.76 267
82. BORIC, Amar 99 Celik, ZE 32.77 267 +1,21

25m: 15.99 15.99 50m: 32.77 16.78

83. KALABA, Filip 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.84 265 +1,02
25m: 16.12 16.12 50m: 32.84 16.72

84. MILOSLAVIC, ANDRO 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 32.92 263
25m: 16.14 16.14 50m: 32.92 16.78

85. GRGIC, DORIAN 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 32.95 263
86. GRUJIC, Andrej 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.02 261
87. DIMKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.24 256
88. KUTI, Albert 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.32 254 +1,04

25m: 16.55 16.55 50m: 33.32 16.77

89. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 33.34 253 +1,01
90. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.36 253 +0,97

MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.36 253 +0,97
92. SVERTECKI, David 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.40 252 +1,12

25m: 16.47 16.47 50m: 33.40 16.93

93. PANIC, Darko 99 Plivacki klub Delfin Vrbas 33.51 250 +0,76
25m: 16.28 16.28 50m: 33.51 17.23

94. ASANIN, ANDRIJA 99 Plivacki klub "Aqva 235" Jagodina 33.66 246
25m: 16.43 16.43 50m: 33.66 17.23

95. JOVIC, Mihailo 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.78 244
96. BUCAN, Zvezdan 99 Plivacki klub Delfin Vrbas 34.33 232
97. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 34.49 229 +0,79
98. ANTIC, DOMINIK 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 34.56 228

25m: 16.73 16.73 50m: 34.56 17.83

99. MATISIC, DOMINIK 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 34.76 224
100. SMOLJIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub Delfin Vrbas 34.93 220 +0,81

25m: 17.02 17.02 50m: 34.93 17.91

101. DODIC, Aleksandar 99 LA Kolubara Lazarevac 34.94 220
25m: 16.85 16.85 50m: 34.94 18.09

102. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.96 220
25m: 17.26 17.26 50m: 34.96 17.70

103. MEDAN, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 35.29 214
104. TEREK, Balaz 95 Delfin Ada 35.34 213

25m: 17.08 17.08 50m: 35.34 18.26

105. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.69 207
25m: 17.66 17.66 50m: 35.69 18.03
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106. PEROKOVIC, DOMAGOJ 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki  Klub 35.82 204
107. BUGARSKI, NEMANJA 98 P.K.,,VRBAS,,Vrbas 35.96 202

25m: 17.77 17.77 50m: 35.96 18.19

108. FRENC, BOJAN 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.99 202
109. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 36.10 200

25m: 17.54 17.54 50m: 36.10 18.56

110. SEKE, Ervin 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 36.39 195
25m: 17.40 17.40 50m: 36.39 18.99

111. PAULOV, Kristijan 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 36.62 191
112. BERTA, Erik 98 "Banat" Kikinda 36.99 186 +0,99

25m: 37.14 37.14 50m: 36.99

113. STANIMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 37.14 183
25m: 17.66 17.66 50m: 37.14 19.48

114. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.00 171 +1,11
115. DER, DENIS 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 38.39 166
116. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.94 159

25m: 19.22 19.22 50m: 38.94 19.72

117. TODOROVIC, Stefan 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 39.30 155
118. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 39.78 149

25m: 18.96 18.96 50m: 39.78 20.82

119. JOKIC, Luka 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 39.82 149
120. TESIC, VOJIN 00 Plivacki klub "Aqva 235" Jagodina 39.89 148
121. JOVOVIC, nemanja 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Vrbas 40.20 145
122. FENJVESI, Gabor 99 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 41.75 129
123. BABOVIC, Boris 00 LA Kolubara Lazarevac 43.22 116
124. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 46.87 91
125. MARKOVIC, Radovan 00 LA Kolubara Lazarevac 46.98 91

25m: 20.85 20.85 50m: 46.98 26.13

126. DUSANIC, Dimitrije 00 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 50.47 73
DSQ LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 26.31
DSQ NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.73

25m: 13.98 13.98 50m: 28.73 14.75

DSQ MUDRIC, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 37.53 +0,61
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